.

LIMUSINEX

Jose Luis Murillo
Concha Piquer

Jose Luis Murillo
Judia, C.B

Jose Luis Murillo

Serv. Agrogan. Gocar
Lépez Colmenarejo
Concha Piquer

José Luis Bernardo
Candeleilla

Limusines Los Lirios
Limusines Los Lirios
Roberto Gonzalez
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Hnos. Muioz Carrasco
José Luis Bernardo

M2 Mar Rosado

Jose Luis Murillo
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Blas Barroso Nieto
Eladio Gomez Moya
Eugenio Garcia Garcia
Concha Piquer

Lim. Fuente De Miel
Carmelo Gonzalez
Carmelo Gonzalez
Carmelo Gonzalez
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Hnos. Muioz Carrasco
Candeleilla

Carmelo Gonzalez
Eladio Gdmez Moya
Hnos Bernardo
Ganaderia Del Aravalle
Lépez Colmenarejo
Hnos Bernardo
Concha Piquer
Gerardo Llorente
Jesus Villacastin
Concha Piquer
Concha Piquer

Francisco Romero Iglesias

Concha Piquer

Hnos. Mufoz Carrasco
M2 Mar Rosado
Roberto Gonzalez
Roberto Gonzalez
Silvia Linacero
Candeleilla

Mario Garcia Jiménez
Bosalva

Hnos Bernardo
Roberto Gonzalez
Judia, C.B

EN
cpP
EN
BFB
EN
BAB
FL
cpP
ILB
PV
VN
VN
LG
BJ
VH
LB
MMR
EN
PT
BBB
EAG

EAG
EJ
QL
FL
EJ
CP
GLL
BIP
CpP
CP

=z

CP
VH
MMR
LG
LG
LGM
PV
HGJ
AAE
EJ
LG
BFB

ES010108731847
ES080107191433
ES030108731849
ES031009124067
ES050108731852
ES051008664202
ES031202645487
ES000107191275
ES000813081593
ES060813112873
ES041008961478
ES071008961471
ES040813107792
ES031009118623
ES051009317133
ES010813081594
ES001009417440
ES010108731858
ES021009256069
ES070813101424
ES040704278675
ES060812981372
ES060107191442
ES050108725996
ES020813099424
ES030813099425
ES050813099427
ES001009118631
ES061009317134
ES090813112876
ES060813099428
ES060704278677
ES051009407623
ES030813081609
ES041202965550
ES061009407624
ES030107191278
ES001009369021
ES070812119675
ES030107191449
ES040107191280
ES001009099073
ES040107191451
ES011009317139
ES051009417445
ES050813107793
ES060813107794
ES000813107812
ES040813112882
ES010813081743
ES030604948851
ES071009407636
ES050813096633
ES081009085213

Serie 74 -Pesos

02/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
04/11/2018
06/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
10/11/2018
14/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
17/11/2018
17/11/2018
18/11/2018
18/11/2018
20/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
25/11/2018
26/11/2018
28/11/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
05/12/2018
06/12/2018
06/12/2018
10/12/2018
11/12/2018
16/12/2018
18/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
21/12/2018
22/12/2018
25/12/2018
25/12/2018
29/12/2018
29/12/2018
30/12/2018
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
05/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
23/01/2019
27/01/2019

461
450
498
462
495
590
472
467
500
562
472
473
395
544
536
430
473
446
504
534
431
481
472
497
475
428
438
474
544
477
502
377
490
525
327
524
455
468
412
468
436
363
467
409
374
340
355
376
466
518
393
473
373
386

488
480
516
492
518
604
491
506
518
602
506
500
423
564
570
426
488
473
526
548
466
497
463
502
500
459
451
497
533
494
570
397
491
540
351
522
467
499
424
459
462
374
477
424
391
360
366
400
487
532
402
497
391
397

554
534
562
538
546
634
532
542
541
640
556
532
471
614
606
479
538
526
534
588
520
553
518
542
546
508
512
554
596
564
574
454
544
604
412
576
522
542
474
538
526
425
526
466
436
399
436
450
522
576
458
540
431
448

584
572
610
572
606
666
570
578
574
676
576
574
496
672
650
496
564
578
552
616
562
602
578
560
590
545
554
598
644
596
608
495
582
646
432
597
562
572
505
568
570
452
568
491
462
439
468
483
558
600
502
565
462
497

642
616
668
622
662
690
610
646
628
710
616
620
546
716
708
532
622
616
580
660
606
630
646
600
610
596
586
658
686
636
640
534
622
686
479
640
612
622
552
616
628
492
616
552
516
490
504
524
614
642
556
614
516
556

702
680
712
652
720
736
638
674
676
750
664
675
608
780
740
575
662
666
620
700
658
678
694
638
668
690
628
690
756
658
686
580
658
726
520
670
650
656
592
664
690
532
672
596
562
540
550
578
654
676
614
660
562
606

1,877
1,754
1,719
1,404
1,772
1,158
1,289
1,474
1,386
1,298
1,386
1,535
1,623
1,895
1,491
1,307
1,526
1,693
0,825
1,333
1,684
1,588
2,026
1,193
1,474
2,026
1,553
1,693
1,956
1,439
1,018
1,605
1,465
1,632
1,482
1,298
1,605
1,377
1,474
1,798
2,000
1,386
1,711
1,509
1,500
1,579
1,614
1,561
1,465
1,263
1,860
1,430
1,500
1,833

214
200
196
160
202
132
147
168
158
148
158
175
185
216
170
149
174
193

94
152
192
181
231
136
168
231
177
193
223
164
116
183
167
186
169
148
183
157
168
205
228
158
195
172
171
180
184
178
167
144
212
163
171
209

130
127
129
131
129
139
126
133
131
139
124
127
125
133
139
121
128
130
128
133
125
129
128
132
127
128
130
128
131
126
132
125
125
132
117
128
131
128
124
129
127
115
127
124
123
117
121
122
127
131
119
127
120
120

182
179
187
178
187
192
179
181
185
190
184
177
177
190
189
178
180
178
182
186
176
178
177
187
183
175
176
185
182
180
190
170
181
186
172
190
172
177
174
174
168
166
178
170
174
156
160
171
178
186
168
181
168
168



